RESULTATS, 3 AO0T 2021

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs
Jean-Benoit Gaimard Marie-Emmanuelle Gaimard
Brian Finch-Wabnitz Farideh Hank
Kathrin Ducotterd Birgit Hofer

Marie-José Schmid Sylvie Eugster

Michelle Deliege Anne-Lise Romanens
Marie-Claude Waeber Danielle Cosandey
Yvonne Papaux Karrer Janine Zurkinden
Lucia Agazzi Irene Buol

Marie-Francoise Waeber Marita Enderli

MP
91.0
82.0
81.0
75.0
73.0
69.0
64.0
57.0
56.0

%
63.19
56.94
56.25
52.08
50.69
47.92
44.44
39.58
38.89
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/08/03/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/08/03/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/08/03/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/08/03/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/08/03/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/08/03/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/08/03/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/08/03/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/08/03/pair/10
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